Votazioni 2005

Vestito piu bello:

1 Be > ole

2 0 a 0 4

3 a ge

4 Bra 0 d erro 9
Balletto piu bello:

1 0 il ga 0 0

2 a ge

3 :- o AWA

4 Bra 0 d erro 0
Carro iu bello:

il Be e S

2 0il ga 0 0

3 a ge 9

4 Bra o di Ferro 404

Legenda:

Berlushrek

Silvio il Gallico

La Sfinge |

Braccio di Ferro




Dettagli Votazioni 2005
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404 119 107

166 144 479 152 153

578

576 154 161

43

44
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Tot




